Attachment 1
FY 2022 Fund and Appropriation Changes

	Agency/Bureau
	Database
	Dept. & Bureau
	BAO Symbol
	FY21 Appropriation
	ALC
	FY22 Appropriation

	American Battle Monuments Commission
	242
	AB00
	ABM
	74X0100
	74000001
	74X0100

	African Development Foundation
	241
	AN00
	ADF
	1121/220700
	11070001
	1122/230700

	Arctic Research Commission
	242
	AW00
	ARC
	49X0100
	 47000018
	49X0100

	Barry Goldwater Scholarship Foundation
	242
	GE00
	BGF
	313X8281
	    01240900
	313X8281

	Bureau of Indian Affairs
	241
	IN06
	BIA
	14X6500.020
	14200699
	14X6500.020

	Bureau of Land Management
	241
	IN05
	BLM
	14X6500.011
	14110008
	14X6500.011

	Bureau of Ocean Energy Management
	     241
	IN27
	BOE
	14X6500.019
	14190001
	14X6500.019

	Bureau of Reclamation	
	     241
	IN07
	BOR
	14X0680
	14060905
	14X0680

	Bureau of Safety & Environmental Enforcement
	241
	IN26
	BSE
	14X6500.022
	14220000
	14X6500.022

	Chemical Safety & Hazard Investigation Board
	242
	FJ00
	CSB
	95213850
	95640001
	95223850

	Consumer Product Safety Commission
	242
	SK00
	CPS
	61210100
	61000001
	61220100

	Development Finance Corporation
	242
	GB00
	DFC
	71X4483

	77000001
	71X4483


	District of Columbia Courts
	242
	SCDC
	DCC
	95211712
	95690002
	95221712

	District of Columbia Public Defenders
	242
	PD00
	PDS
	95211733
	95700001
	95221733

	Department of Agriculture/Forest Service
	245
	AG11
	AGF
	12X1115
	12401100
	12X1115

	Department of Education
	241
	ED00
	EDU
	91F3885
	91020001
	91F3885

	Environmental Protection Agency
	242
	EP00
	EPA
	6821/220108

	68010015
	6822/230108


	Equal Employment Opportunity Commission
	242
	EE00
	EEC
	45210100
	45010001
	45220100

	Export Import Bank of the U.S.
	242
	EB00
	EXM
	83210100
	8300001
	83220100

	Federal Aviation Administration
	244
	TD03
	FAA
	6921221301
	69001104
	6922231301

	Federal Energy Regulatory Commission
	242
	DNFE
	FRC
	89X0212.91
	89000004
	89X0212.91

	Federal Highway Administration
	244
	TD04
	FHW
	69X8083
	69050001
	69X8083

	Federal Housing Finance Agency	
	242
	HFHA
	FHF
	537X5532000
	95800000
	537X5532000

	Federal Labor Relations Authority
	241
	AU00
	FLR
	54210100
	54000001
	54220100

	Federal Motor Carrier Safety Admin
	244
	TD17
	FMC
	69X8159
	69260001
	69X8159

	Federal Railroad Administration 
	244
	TD05
	FRR
	69210700

	69070001
	69220700


	Federal Trade Commission
	242
	FT00
	FTC
	29X0100
	29000001
	29X0100

	Federal Transit Administration
	244
	TD09
	FTA
	69211120
	69080001
	69221120

	Fish & Wildlife Service
	241
	IN15
	FWS
	14X6501.016
	14160006
	14X6501.016

	Fish & Wildlife Service - YCC
	241
	INYF
	FWY
	14X6501.016
	14160006
	14X6501.016

	Harry Truman Scholarship Foundation
	241
	HT00
	HST
	95X8296
	47000018
	95X8296

	Holocaust Memorial Museum
	241
	HD00
	HMM
	95213300
	95270001
	95223300

	Institute of Museum and Library Services
	242
	AH03
	MLS
	474202120210301
	59000004
	474202220220301

	Inter-American Foundation
	241
	IF00
	IAF
	1121/223100
	11010004
	1122/233100

	International Trade Commission
	242
	TC00
	ITC
	34X0100  
	34000001
	34X0100  

	International Boundary and Water Commission
	242
	GW00
	IBW
	19211069
	19101103
	19221069

	James Madison Memorial Foundation
	241
	BK00
	JMF
	95X8282
	47000018
	95X8282

	JL01
	242/246
	JL01
	
	10210100
	10015698
	10220100



FY 2022 Fund and Appropriation Changes (continued)

	Agency/Bureau
	Database
	Dept. & Bureau
	BAO Symbol
	FY21
Appropriation
	ALC
	FY22 Appropriation

	Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts 
	242
	SM04
	JFK
	033210302
	01240900
	033220302

	Maritime Administration
	244
	TD13
	MAR
	69211750
	69170001
	69221750

	Millennium Challenge Corporation
	241
	MI00
	MCC
	95X2750
	95770000
	95X2750

	NASA - Washington Headquarters
	242
	NN10
	HQR
	8021/220122.10
	80000001
	8022/230122.10

	NASA - Ames Research Center
	242
	NN21
	AMC
	8021/220122.21

	80001201
	8022/230122.21


	NASA - John Glenn Research Center
	242
	NN22
	GRC
	8021/220122.22
	80000701
	8022/230122.22

	NASA - Langley Research Center
	242
	NN23
	LRC
	8021/220122.23
	80000501
	8022/230122.23

	NASA – Armstrong Flight Research Center
	242
	NN24
	DRC
	8021/220122.24
	80000024
	8022/230122.24

	NASA - Goddard Space Flight Center    
	242
	NN51
	GFC
	8021/220122.51
	80000002
	8022/230122.51

	NASA - George Marshall Space Flight Center     
	242 
	NN62
	MFC
	8021/220122.62
	80004901
	8022/230122.62

	NASA - John C. Stennis Space Center
	242
	NN64
	SSC
	8021/220122.64
	80000101
	8022/230122.64

	NASA - Lyndon B. Johnson Space
	242
	NN72
	JSC
	8021/220122.72
	80000004
	8022/230122.72

	NASA - John F. Kennedy Space Center
	242
	NN76
	KSC
	8021/220122.76
	80004904
	8022/230122.76

	National Archives and Records Admin
	 242
	NQ00
	NAR
	88210300
	88000001
	88220300

	National Highway Traffic Safety Admin
	 244
	TD10
	NHT
	69X8016
	69060011
	69X8016

	National Labor Relations Board
	 242
	NL00
	NLR
	420210100

	630000011101
	420220100


	National Mediation Board
	 242
	NM00
	NMB
	95212400

	95240001
	95222400


	National Park Service
	 241
	IN10
	NPS
	14X6500.010

	14100099
	14X6500.010


	National Park Service - YCC
	241
	INYN
	NPY
	14X6500.010

	14100099
	14X6500.010


	National Science Foundation
	242
	NF00
	NSF
	49210180
	49000001
	49220180

	National Transportation Safety Board
	242
	TB00
	NTS
	424202120210310
/0310

	95030001
	424202220220310
/0310


	Nuclear Regulatory Commission	
	242
	NU00
	NRC
	31X0200

	31000001
	31X0200


	Office of the Secretary
	244
	TD01
	DST
	69210102

	69010005
	69220102


	Office of Surface Mining
	241
	IN22
	OSM
	14X6500.018
	14180001
	14X6500.018

	Office of Inspector General
	244
	TD12
	IGO
	69210130

	69010006
	69220130


	Office of the Secretary
	241
	IN01
	SOS
	14X4523

	14010001
	14X4523


	Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Admin
	244
	TD16
	BTS
	69211400

	69140001
	69221400


	Pension Benefit Guaranty Corporation
	242
	BG00
	PBG
	16X4204

	16010006
	16X4204


	Presidio Trust
	241
	GJ00
	PTR
	95X4331
	95650001
	95X4331

	Privacy and Civil Liberties Oversight Board 
	242
	VD00
	PCL
	535202120222724
	53500001

	535202220232724

	Public Interest Declassification Board     
	242
	DB00
	PDB
	88210300

	88000001
	88220300


	Saint Lawrence Seaway Development Corp.
	244
	TD06
	SLS
	69X4089

	00004915
	69X4089


	Securities & Exchange Commission	
	242
	SE00
	SEC
	50X0100

	50000001
	50X0100


	Selective Service System
	241
	SS00
	SSS
	90210400
	90000001
	90220400

	Social Security Administration
	243
	SZ00
	SSA
	28218704

	28040001
	28228704


	Small Business Administration                            
	242
	SB00
	SBA
	73210100
	73000001
	73220100

	Surface Transportation Board
	244
	TW00
	STB
	472202120210301
0000

	69030001
	472202220220301
0000


	Thrift Investment Board
	242
	RF00
	TIB
	26X6153

	26000001
	26X6153


	U.S. Geological Survey
	241
	IN08
	USG
	14X6500.008

	14080001
	14X6500.008


	U.S. Tax Court
	242
	JL03
	UTC
	23210100

	23000001   23000001
	23220100


	U.S. Trade & Development Agency	
	242
	EW00
	TDA
	1121221001

	14210656
	1122231001


	Utah Reclamation Mitigation Commission	
	241
	UT00
	UTT
	14X0680

	14060905
	14X0680





